INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6534
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ABBOTTABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6534-S-1-3352  ZUNAISHA SYED
6534-5-1-3353  PAREEZAY JADOON
6534-5-1-3354 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
6534-5-1-3355 AWAB AHMAD

6534-5-1-3356
6534-5-1-3357
6534-5-1-3358
6534-5-1-3359
6534-5-1-3360
6534-5-1-3361
6534-5-2-3362
6534-5-2-3363
6534-5-2-3364
6534-5-2-3365
6534-5-2-3366
6534-5-3-3367
6534-5-3-5368
6534-5-3-5369
6534-5-3-5370
6534-5-3-5371
6534-5-3-5372
6534-5-4-3368
6534-5-4-3369
6534-5-4-3370
6534-5-4-3371
6534-5-4-5373
6534-5-4-5374
6534-5-5-3372
6534-5-5-3373
6534-5-5-3374
6534-5-5-5375
6534-5-5-5376
6534-5-5-5377
6534-5-6-3375

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INAYAB BATOOL
AREEB RASHID
HAREEB ZUBAIR
HANIA JADOON
RAIMA ZAKIR
MALEEKA RASHID
BAREERA YOUSAF
ANAYA DANISH
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
M.AHMED

AHMED ISMAIL
BAREERA REHMAN
M. ABDULLAH
TALAL AHMAD
ZUKHRAF HOORIA
M. OMAR

M. ISMAIL KHAN
AZZLAN SERWAR
MIRZA AMMAR
ZERWA KHAN

TALHA JADOON
ABDUL HADI

ANSA SHAHZAD
FATIMA AMJAD
MEHAK ZIA
MUHAMMAD TALHA
M. SAAD ZAHOOR
M. AMMAR AWAN
UZAIR IFTIKHAR
SYEDA INAYA AHMAD

PAKISTAN INT'L PUBLIC SCHOOL & GIRLS COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
IBADAT SHAH
TAIMOR ASIF
QAISAR SULTAN

SALEEM UL ALLAH TANOLI

RAJA SARIM

M. RASHID
ZUBAIR
AHTISHAM ALI
ZAKIR MEHMOOD
RASHID

KHIZAR YOUSAF
DANISH

JAHANGIR KHAN
AMIJAD KHAN
ISMAIL KHAN

FIDA UR REHMAN
ZAKIR MEHMOOD
SALEEM ULLAH
NASIR IQBAL
ZEESHAN QURESHI
ZIKRIYA KHAN
ASIM SERWAR
SHAFQAT SALEEM
ZUBAIR AHMED
SOHAIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
OMAN SHAHZAD
AMJAD KHAN

ZIA UR REHMAN
SHAHZAD AHMED
ZAHOOR AHMAD
NAVEED MEHMOOD
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MIAN AHMAD ALl
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25
25
28
28
25
52
28
52
27
40
28
28
36
40
36
68
56
27
35
31
28
43
39
55
47
40
35
50
62
47
32
31
50
50

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

41.67%
41.67%
46.67%
46.67%
41.67%
86.67%
46.67%
86.67%
45.00%
66.67%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
66.67%
60.00%
90.67%
74.67%
36.00%
46.67%
41.33%
37.33%
57.33%
52.00%
73.33%
62.67%
53.33%
46.67%
55.56%
68.89%
52.22%
35.56%
34.44%
55.56%
55.56%
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ROLL NO
6534-5-6-3376
6534-5-6-3377
6534-5-6-3378
6534-5-6-3379
6534-5-6-3380
6534-5-6-3381
6534-5-6-3382
6534-5-6-3383
6534-5-6-3384
6534-5-6-3385
6534-5-7-3386
6534-5-7-3387
6534-5-7-3388
6534-5-7-3389
6534-5-8-3390
6534-5-8-3391
6534-5-10-3392
6534-5-10-3393
6534-5-10-3394
6534-5-10-3395

STUDENT NAME
MAHIBA NOOR AWAN
FATIMA RIAZ
ANAMTA NIAZ
ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
ABU BAKAR
ALEEM QURASHI
UMAIR SHAH
MUSFERA SAQIB
WARDA ZUBAIR
BAKHTAWARA
MAHNOOR AWAN
FARYAL KHAN
ESHA FAISAL
DANIA EMAN
HAYA REHMAN
ANOSH-E-FATIMA
MAHAM ZIA
ADINA MALIK
AENA KHAN JADOON
MUSFIRA SAFDAR

FATHER NAME
IMRAN AWAN

ABID RIAZ

DR NIAZ ALI KHAN
MUBASHAR KHAN
NAZAR UR REHMAN
M. ISHAQ QURASHI
NOOR HABIB SHAH
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
ZUBAIR ISHAQ
NADEEM ALI

M. ALI AWAN
MOHSIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
SAJJAD AHMAD
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
RIAZ-UR-REHMAN
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
KHAWAR RASHEED
FAISAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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34
62
42
58
34
46
42
38
38
38
46
62
46
38
50
50
38
50
62
38

TOTAL

37.78%
68.89%
46.67%
64.44%
37.78%
51.11%
46.67%
42.22%
42.22%
42.22%
51.11%
68.89%
51.11%
42.22%
55.56%
55.56%
42.22%
55.56%
68.89%
42.22%
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